Whispr
Hush
Projector
Enclosures
5-15K
オプションのプロジェクタースラ
イド付きのWhispr 53.100。 多
くの18-10,000 ANSI ルーメン

チールポールに吊り下げれます。
52.XV.xxxx (xxxx = model #)
Landscape Portrait Ultra-Short ThrowOrdering Guide
CAD drawings and user manuals at www.tempest.biz
型番 形状 本体サイズ  (lwh) 本体重量 プロジェクター Max (lwh)3 梱包サイズ (lwh)/重量
53.050.L Landscape 29x30x14.5in 737x762x368 59lb/27kg
24x22.5x9in
610x572x229mm
800 Watts
36x36x24in/910x910x610 77lb/35kg
53.050.P1 Portrait 29x17x28in 737x432x711 64lb/29kg 36x36x24in/910x910x610 81lb/37kg
53.050.U2 Ultra Short Throw カスタム - 代理店に要ご相談 36x36x24in/910x910x610 81lb/37kg
53.100.L Landscape 34x32x15.5in 867x813x394 70lb/32kg 28x24.5x10in
711x622x254mm
1,250 Watts
36x36x24in/910x910x610 88lb/40kg
53.100.P1 Portrait 34x17x30in 867x432x762 75lb/34kg 36x36x24in/910x910x610 92lb/42kg
53.100.U2 Ultra Short Throw カスタム - 代理店に要ご相談 36x36x24in/910x910x610 92lb/42kg
53.125.L Landscape 34x36x15.5in 867x914x394 78lb/35kg 28x28.5x10in
711x724x254mm
1,250 Watts
36x42x24in/910x1067x610 98lb/40kg
53.125.P1 Portrait 34x17x34in 867x432x867 83lb/38kg 36x42x24in/910x1067x610 102lb/45kg
53.125.U2 Ultra Short Throw カスタム - 代理店に要ご相談 36x42x24in/910x1067x610 102lb/45kg
53.150.L Landscape 42x32x17.5in 1067x813x445 92lb/42kg 35x24.5x12in
890x622x305
1,800W
52x34x20in/1300x840x610 110lb/50kg
53.150.P1 Portrait 42x19x32in 1067x483x813 99lb/45kg 52x34x20in/1300x840x610 117lb/53kg
53.150.U2 Ultra Short Throw カスタム - 代理店に要ご相談 52x34x20in/1300x840x610 117lb/53kg
1   ポートレートエンクロージャーを注文する際は、プロジェクターとレンズメーカーとモデルを指定してください。
2  全てのUSTバージョンは、カスタムまたはセミカスタムです。 詳細は事前にご相談ください。
3  ロジェクタの寸法にレンズ、コネクタ、ケーブルの範囲を含めることを忘れないでください。
全てのWhispr 製品は、受注後生産となります。 納期は事前にお問合せください。
All sales are subject to Tempest Lighting, Inc. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale, available for download at www.tempest.biz.
All Schedule B Export Code: 9405.99.0000
Whispr Options
_ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ . _ _
電圧
US 100-120V, NEMA standard
North America, Japan
IN 230V, CE Standard
International
example: 53.100.LF.IN
形状
L Landscape
P Portrait
U    USTU
5 3
型番 #
(eg: 53.100)
プロジェクータマウント
F Fixed
S Slide (landscape
and portrait only)
Part # For: Description
52.UR.xxxx Any Whispr ユニストラットレールとハードウェアキットのペア(where xxxx = Whispr
モデル, 例: 52.UR.100L)
52.XH.xxxx Any Whispr
52.XV.xxxx Whispr 050/100
52.FU Whispr Landscape
トラス/水平 パイプハンガーキット (xxxx = model number)
垂直ポールハンガーキット(大型のWhisprモデルには適していません)
Feet-up プロジェクターマウントキット
0000.CL Any Whispr カスタム塗装：RAL#、プラス必要な場合％グロス
51.IFL.09 Any Whispr 交換用フィルター
カスタム塗装